sensing the future
Electrical sensing edges for safeguarding
machinery & robots, automatic doors & gates,
and public transportation
Electrical Sensing
Edges
Reliable, proven, long lasting
 Wide variety of profiles for every application

210682 ENES-K05 20" (0.5 m) cable end piece
210684 ENES-K2 6.5' (2 m) cable end piece
210691 ENES-K4 13' (4 m) cable end piece
210683 ENES-K10 32' (10 m) cable end piece
Sealing plugs (sold in bags of 10)
210701  ENS-DS Sealing plug for arcing chamber
210700  ENS-DL Sealing plug with hole for cable
Tools & accessories
210964  ES-BD Sealing compound for profile seal,
  sufficient for approx. 40 edges
211010  ES-K20 Contact adhesive for sealing plugs
212001  ESS-PRESS To press end pieces onto contact
  strips
212876  ELE RUBBER-CUTTER   Rubber profile cutter
Contact strip
244421 ENT-7/50  ENT-7 164 ft (50 m) roll
244422 ENT-7/100 ENT-7 328 ft (100 m) roll
End cap
210699 ENSC End cap for S-Line
Miniature safety edge system
S-Line

sa
ry
How to order individual components (self-assembly ONLY)
4 Temp. 73°F (23°C), test object dia. 3.15" (80 mm),
  measuring point C3
3 Other retainer styles / material available – call for details
0.21 (5.5)
0.
31
 (8
)
0.57 (14.5)
Order Details – Prefabricated Edges
How to order prefabricated safety edge assemblies – Create your part number:
For self-assembly ONLY  See page 7 for S-Line components
Tools & accessories
210624  EN-DS Sealing plug for arcing chamber, bag of 10
210622  EN-DL Sealing plug with hole for cable, bag of 10
210964  ES-BD Sealing compound (for approx. 40 edges)
211010  ES-K20 Contact adhesive for sealing plugs, 1 oz (28 g)
211739  ES-PRESS For pressing end pieces onto the contact strip
212876  ELE RUBBER-CUTTER    Rubber profile cutter
254924 EN-PHC Profile holder for CoverLine
262494 EN-PHK Profile holder for ClickLine and StandardLine
g)
strip
36"
Length
Length
of edge
in inches
(mm also
accepted)
13'
2nd Cable*
Length
(inches
or feet)
00 = no
2nd cable
1
End piece/Retainer
confi guration
With retainer:
1 = 1 cable + 8.2 kOhm resistor
2 = 2 cables
3 = 1 cable + blank end piece
Without retainer:
4 = 1 cable + 8.2 kOhm resistor
5 = 2 cables
6 = 1 cable + blank end piece
/ /ELE036/045A0V
Profi le type
See designation for
prefabricated edges
ClickLine ➝ pg. 4
CoverLine ➝ pg. 5
StandardLine ➝ pg. 6
S-Line ➝ pg. 7
2
Contact
strip
2 = ENT-R
S-Line:
3 = ENT-7
20"
1st Cable*

221785 EN-KAS Standard end cap for full size rubber profiles
210616 ENA-10 Sealing band for all rubber profiles, 32' (10 m) roll
  for special applications only – ie. food packaging
End pieces
                     Terminator 8k2 resistor  No resistor  1k2 resistor Diode
                     Description ENEH-8 ENEH-0  ENEH-1  ENEH-D
                     Part no. 210642  210626 210627 210643
                     Length 20" (0.5 m)  6.5' (2 m)  13' (4 m) 32' (10 m)
                     Description ENEH-K05 ENEH-K2 ENEH-K4 ENEH-K10
                     Part no. 210649 210661 210670 210654
Terminating
end pieces
Cable
end pieces
ENT-R Contact strip  Must be used with a safety controller. Suited for moist environments.
238947 ENT-R/25 82 ft (25 m) roll
210718 ENT-R/50 164 ft (50 m) roll
210715 ENT-R/100 328 ft (100 m) roll
Technical data
ENT-R contact strip
Dimensions (max.)
Operating temperature

3⁄4 "  (20 mm)
Exception: ELE040/105A0J2: 0 mm
>10’000
with test object dia 3 ¼" (80 mm)
Double-jacketed cable, PVC,
ø 3⁄16" (4.7 mm), strain relief wire
2 × AWG 22  (0.34 mm2), min.
bending, radius 3⁄8" (10 mm),
non-detachable
NEMA 4 (IP65)
EN ISO 13849-1:2008
EN 12978:2003+A1:2009
EN ISO  13856-2:2013
US51 001 05/17
ESD3 Series for machine safety
210985 ESD3-04-24ACDC Automatic reset, 24 VAC/DC
210983 ESD3-04-115AC   Automatic reset, 115 VAC
210984 ESD3-04-230AC   Automatic reset, 230 VAC
210994 ESD3-06-24ACDC External (manual) reset, 24 VAC/DC
ESGate for automatic doors & gates
263913 ESGate 3 24V 24 V controller